unm@;/'
20223 A 19H X IE

7%
&S

19

17 %
KF b

EaXEE

SEHET
ki
TUY&Y
R H 7

INAF5EE

AL

EERRICEYENSBZENHYEST DT 7RIS

14
41

00
35

15
45

15
45

15
45

15
45

15
45

15
45

15
45

15
45

13
38

08

WEZEIL 12

|#% | 6] 7/8]9]|10[11][12|13[14[15|16[17|18]|19|20]|21]22

IR 3L P R fsb

=)
e

eI o1

32
93

07
o7

37

37

37 37 37

38

38

38

27

ROE

wE KH

GEDRINDH 7% & Rt

I &E
oLy
RAE

41

11 3141

31

29

~31

16

/

VoRBELEFY (RAERTE) S87

HEDFE
TR - &Fh

=y=Li]
BRIR
ShoME

=37

ROE
TIFEhOE

ipzm
AR
Mz

Earl

X

47

#07

& -EBhfTE

37

=07

W70

hev 4

~07=07x07

#37 37

TRITEWT

=07

37

=27

-

52

=27

92

31

FEDFITENT2

ziu.

HWOETEN E--

EX

BiTSE AR

T D EFTENTS

7 R E it
WL BR A

T %
PN

L% SN A

21ILER
ChER

EXE
S 4RT
RESRET
TUY3#Y
B

39

11

19
99

34

=06

11

511

11

521

21

14
44

14
44

14
44

: IR EIH{T EWT5

14
44

14
44

14
44

ULt : LLISERE
| 6| 7] 8| 9|10|11|12|13|14|15|16|17|18|19|20|21|22

14
44

14
45

RI{TEWT6

15
44

13
38

IR 3L P R s

= T
TEHE
BvII10Y

32

47

07
o7

37

37

37

37 37 37

37

37

38

27

wE I

GEDBRNDAH L & EH)

I &E
oLy
RAE

91

11 31

36

16

TR - &

=y=Li]
BRIR
ShOMNE

FIFShnR

WLrEa
BAR
M=

#(07

7 R E it
WL ER AT

1T 5%
KF b

E ¥ PN A

BB
{HER

EX:
il
Ekdil)

TUYiEY
il

| 67 |/8]9[10[11][12]|13[14][15|16[17|18]|19|20]|21]22

39

19
59

34

14
44

14
44

14
44

14
44

14
44

14
44

14
44

14
45

15
44

VR 3L R

=T
TEHE
eI o145

47

07
o7

37

37

37

37 37 37

37

37

wE I

GEDBRN DA & &)

P &K
EDH
RAE

91

11 3

36

TR - &

HBH
BRER
ShPeHiE

JTIFEhOR

lipzm
AR
=

#07

1l

7 R [ i

BB

WL S BRAT

8/13~8/16.,

{HER

12/29~31,

1/2~3l&

= 11

FANTEITHLET,

HERNTIEHSFHML-1FALOEERIEEFTFEADT,. HOMLH/MEEZZHERLET,
BELEhEIE ERNtEP— 023-632-7272 U2 EZFT 023-644-6165 £T

lt 32 /N X

TREECSHHEEL

T HITZEER




